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The Bourne Auction Rooms The Leicester & Midlands Office

Spalding Road, Bourne, E: leicester@goldingyoung.com

Lincolnshire PE10 9LE T: +44 (0) 116 473 5735
E: bourne@goldingyoung.com
T: +44 (0) 1778 422686
F: +44 (0) 1778 425726

London & South Valuations
E: london@goldingyoung.com
T: +44 (0) 203 301 1007

A Qing dynasty late 19thC Chinese A 20thC Chinese porcelain vase, of A Chinese box and cover, of The Grantham Auction Rooms

famille rose pierced porcelain slender baluster form, decorated rectangular section, embossed )
lantern, of shouldered hexagonal in blue and iron red, with a seated with panels of figures, buildings Old Wharf Road, Grantham, The Louth & Wolds Office
form, with reticulated and painted deity, beneath ruyi and lappet and trees, white metal, Chinese Lincolnshire NG31 7AA E: louth@goldingyoung.com
decoration, having circular reserves  borders, four character Yongzheng hallmarks to the underside, .

with figures, on a floral ground, mark to base, on stand, 20cm high. 28.350z, 20cm wide. E: grantham@goldingyoung.com T: +44 (0) 1507 661864

later converted to a table lamp, SOLD for £1,100 SOLD for £200 T: +44 (0) 1476 565118

bears traces of a six character mark

to base, 33cm high. Fi+42 (0 1476 561475 The Stamford & Rutland Office
SOLD for £400

E: stamford@goldingyoung.com
The Lincoln Auction Rooms T: +44 (0) 1780 7516
Thos Mawer House, Station Road
North Hykeham, Lincoln LN6 3QY
E: lincoln@goldingyoung.com
T: +44 (0) 1522 524984
F: +44 (0) 1522 681804

A Chinese blue enamelled box, of A Chinese spinach jade censer, with A Qing dynasty turquoise glazed
rectangular section, embossed with ~ twin bird head and ring handles, porcelain brush pot, of cylindrical
dragons chasing a flaming pearl, carved with a band of stylised form, carved in low relief with a
white metal, with Chinese hallmark  dragons, raised on three dog of fo landscape, 13cm high.

to the base, 20.490z, 16cm wide. shaped feet, boxed, 15.5cm wide. SOLD for £400

SOLD for £280 SOLD for £280
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